LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 691 by Representative Broadwater

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 1 proposed by the Senate Committee on Health and
- Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 691 by Representative Broadwater and adopted by
- 4 the Senate on May 15, 2014 on page 1, line 3, following "approved" insert "organization"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

- 6 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 1 proposed by the Senate Committee on Health and
- Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 691 by Representative Broadwater and adopted by
- 8 the Senate on May 15, 2014 on page 1, line 10, following "organization" change ", provided
- 9 <u>the</u>" to "<u>whose</u>"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, line 21, following "accurate" delete "and"

12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>

- On page 7, line 11, change "the licensee or applicant has committed any of the" to "any of
- 14 the following is applicable to the licensee or applicant:"

15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>

On page 7, line 12, delete "following acts:"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 8, line 14, change "Has the inability" to "Is unable"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 7

20 On page 8, line 24, change "Refusal" to "Has been subjected to the refusal"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 8

On page 9, line 3, change "Denial" to "Has been subjected to denial"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 9

On page 9, line 5, change "<u>Violation of</u>" to "<u>Violated</u>"